SCT-1100 Specifications SCT-2200 Specifications
Power 12/24 VDC,
Power Consumption: 70 mA min – 100 mA max
12/24 VDC,
Power Consumption: 70 mA min – 100 mA max
Excitation Voltage 5VDC, 120 mA, 8 x 350 Ω 5 VDC, 120 mA, 8 x 350 Ω
Analog Signal Input Range ± 39 mV ± 39 mV
Analog Signal Sensitivity 0.03 µV/graduation minimum

196694 Fieldbus, SCT-2200, Modbus TCP Module 1 lb $470.00
182599 Cable with RJ45 plugs, 6 in length 1 lb Consult
*How to Order the SCT-2200
Order SCT-2200 transmitter.
Order fieldbus module (HUB mode connects up to 16 transmitters to one fieldbus module).
Order cables: (Number of SCTs — 1) + (1 for Fieldbus).
SCT-3300
Part Number/Price
Part # Description Est.
Weight  Price
Transmitters
188725 Indicator, SCT-3300 four load cell input with
Analog Output 1 lb Consult
NEW
SCT-1000, 1100, 2200, 3300, 10, 20, 30 and 40
Signal Conditioning Transmitter/Indicator
Power Supply
Part Number/Price
Part # Description Est.
Weight  Price
88792 12 VDC 1.2 A DIN rail mounted power supply 1 lb Consult
119244 24 VDC 1.3 A DIN rail mounted power supply 1 lb Consult
SCT-10
Part Number/Price
Part # Description Est.
Weight  Price
129393 SCT-10 converter with Analog Output 1 lb Consult
129394 SCT-10 converter with Analog Output in enclosure 1 lb Consult
131129 Installation manual 1 lb Consult
SCT-20
Part Number/Price
Part # Description Est.
Weight  Price
129396 SCT-20 converter with Analog Output 1 lb Consult
129397 SCT-20 converter with DeviceNet™ 1 lb Consult
129558 SCT-20 converter with Profibus™ DP 1 lb Consult
129398 SCT-20 converter with EtherNet/IP™ 1 lb Consult
132534 SCT-20 converter with Ethernet TCP/IP™ 1 lb Consult
156903 SCT-20 converter with Modbus/TCP 1 lb Consult
131128 Installation manual 1 lb Consult
NTEP Approved
162883 SCT-20 converter with Analog Output 1 lb Consult
162886 SCT-20 converter with EtherNet/IP single port 1 lb Consult
162887 SCT-20 converter with Ethernet TCP/IP 1 lb Consult
EtherNet/IP and Modbus output changed to Dual Port in 2019.
NTEP versions are still Single Port..
SCT-30
Part Number/Price
Part # Description Est.
Weight  Price
156794 SCT-30 converter with Analog Output 1 lb Consult
156834 SCT-30 converter with Analog Output in enclosure 1 lb Consult
131129 Installation manual 1 lb Consult
SCT-40
Part Number/Price
Part # Description Est.
Weight  Price
170470 SCT-40 with Analog Output 1 lb Consult
170471 SCT-40 with DeviceNet 1 lb Consult
170472 SCT-40 with Profibus 1 lb Consult
170473 SCT-40 with EtherNet/IP 1 lb Consult
170474 SCT-40 with Ethernet TCP/IP 1 lb Consult
170475 SCT-40 with Modbus TCP 1 lb Consult
170476 SCT-40 with Profinet I/O 1 lb Consult
131128 Installation manual 1 lb Consult
EtherNet/IP and Modbus output changed to Dual Port in 2019
549